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1 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1/2)

Darcy V.24Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.70

Esther fan'e Aldedyk36Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.50

Delizio L26Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.40

Lucky Love 864Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Valentino la Vida111Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.10

Richters Rendezvous80Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)6. P 7.00

Summer Boy 289Charlotte Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Del Classico 3108Charlotte Figge (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)8. 6.70

Drumlane Anita32Lia Botterschulte (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. 6.50

Nice Guy 771Lanah Baum (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. 6.50

Crown Nobel20Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 6.40

Dornik's Destination110Melissa Knöfel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.40

Pandora95Isa Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.30

Amira96Jolina Lange (RuFV Papenburg)14. 6.20

Claire de Luxe 413Emily Egbers (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.10

Mister Capitano xx68Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)16. 6.00

Valeria PL91Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 6.00

Kortland99Hanna Oltmanns (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)18. 5.70

PAV Nautic74Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 5.50

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve106Annika Vesper (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. 5.50

Paulchen's Star107Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)19. 5.50

2 Dressur-WB (E 2)

Lucky Love 864Leevke Horstmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Delizio L26Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 7.40

Darcy V.24Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.20

Crown Nobel20Imke Körte (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.10

Esther fan'e Aldedyk36Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.00

Richters Rendezvous80Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. P 7.00

Del Classico 3108Charlotte Figge (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)7. 6.50

Valentino la Vida111Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)8. 6.30

Mister Capitano xx68Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)9. 6.20

Don't miss me109Charlotte Figge (ZRFV Dumberg u.Umg.e.V.)9. 6.20

Valeria PL91Irma Litmeyer (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 6.10

Paulchen's Star107Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 6.10

Claire de Luxe 413Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)13. 6.00

Amira96Jolina Lange (RuFV Papenburg)13. 6.00

Babel 598Hanna Oltmanns (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)15. 5.50

PAV Nautic74Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 5.00

3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Pixel112Lara Vügten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 7.40

Baileys Dream7Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.30

Celine114Melina Mühlfeld (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.20

Danny115Edda Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.10

4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Claire de Luxe 413Emily Egbers (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Contino113Sophia Vügten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 7.60

Nice Guy 771Lanah Baum (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 7.40

Pandora95Isa Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 7.20

Drumlane Anita32Lia Botterschulte (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 7.00

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Datschmo25Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)1. P 7.80

MC Kinley 767Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.60

Fee Lija B40Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 7.50
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Daila R21Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Europa 46102Maja Kleine (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Kinsky 655Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Simba 153103Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)7. P 7.10

Diaz 1828Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 6.90

Happy Sunshine 1149Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 6.90

Filamon 343Vivian Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 6.80

Rhythem Star D79Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)10. P 6.80

Baloustino K8Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Belinda bella mare9Leonie Olthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.70

Feine Frieda W41Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)14. 6.60

Pinot 5075Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 6.60

Devils Dance 327Stella Sophia Tolksdorf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)16. 6.50

Lorio S61Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 6.40

Rockwool81Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.40

Finnegan 35105Kathrin Uhlen (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 6.40

Cool Casper 518Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 6.30

Dan Black22Lisa Plock (RuFV Papenburg)20. 6.30

Esther fan'e Aldedyk36Silke Hinken (RUFV Wietmarschen)22. 6.20

Farina 105538Elke Troff (RG Heisfelde e.V.)22. 6.20

Landmann 5756Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)22. 6.20

Edda 8833Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 6.10

Dornröschen 239104Mathias Schmidt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 6.00

Baghira - S5Celina Breuer (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 5.80

Florissa 444Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. 5.80

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Ravallo 2876Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.30

Datschmo25Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)2. P 7.80

Kinsky 655Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Rockwool81Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Diaz 1828Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.10

Simba 153103Madison Joelle Kirstein (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)5. P 7.10

Happy Sunshine 1149Frederike Kassens (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 7.00

Marrek 265Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.00

Lisandro 1158Sophie Heinrich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. P 6.90

Bella Barneybee10Tanja Egbers (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80

MC Kinley 767Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. 6.80

Filamon 343Vivian Koop (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 6.70

Fee Lija B40Samira Eickhoff (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)13. 6.60

Lorio S61Luzie Spieker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.60

Daila R21Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.50

Landmann 5756Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)16. 6.40

Edda 8833Lisa Bowe (RUFV Lorup e.V.)17. 6.30

Harmoney 450Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.20

Skyla 1588Martin Zimmer (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)18. 6.20

Dan Black22Lisa Plock (RuFV Papenburg)20. 6.10

Fahenna37Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.00

Florissa 444Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 6.00

Rhythem Star D79Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)23. 5.80

Baghira - S5Celina Breuer (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 5.20

Dornröschen 239104Mathias Schmidt (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.80

7 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Don Franziskus30Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.50

Ravallo 2876Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.30

Datschmo25Charlin Backhaus (RUFV Bösel e.V.)3. P 7.10

Santini 885Marie-Sophie Hopster (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 6.80

Kinsky 655Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.60

Lisandro 1158Sophie Heinrich (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. 6.50
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Safire84Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 6.40

Marrek 265Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.10

Harmoney 450Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.00

Rockwool81Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 5.80

Bella Barneybee10Tanja Egbers (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 5.60

Look at me 10659Agathe Hüsers Stakenborg (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 5.60
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